
Glee Family

MX 9924 MX 9925 MX 9958 MX 9955
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4195 2547 1784

1049 637 446

466 283 198

262 159 112

0.28 0.46 0.69

0.56 0.92 1.38

0.84 1.39 2.07

1.12 1.85 2.75

MX 7488-G5-830-18 MX 7488-G5-830-23 MX 7488-G5-830-36

Ø88 Ø83

Ø88 Ø83

Ø88 Ø83

102

95

Non-adjustable Version

MX 7488 - G5 -             -        -  

13.8W 500mA 1663lm, CRI80 COB LED

13.8W 500mA 1375lm, CRI90 COB LED

Code

18

23

36

18°

23°

36°

Beam AngleCode

27

30

35

40

2700K

3000K

CCT

3500K

4000K
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Code CRI Code

82

84

86

89

White Trim & Black Reflector

White Trim & Silver Reflector

White Trim & Sandblasted Reflector

White Trim & Rose Gold Reflector

Color

FreePlus Version

MX 7480 -  ..........  - 

 
LED Driver

500mA

500mA, 1-10V Dimmable
Ø76220 x 66 x 38

EC LED-500mA-20-AC(19)

EC LED-SETmA-M20D-MiAM-TCI(19)

2-18W

1-18W
COB Module 13.8W

Driving Power 

Range

Ordering  

Code 

Matching with

LED Fitting

Output

Current
Cut Hole (mm)

Wiring Box

Dimension(mm)

(L) x (W) x (H)

MR16 Version

MX 5474 - M - 

1 x GU 5.3 Max 15W or LED Retrofit MR16

99

Module
Replaceable

• Die cast aluminium trim

• Polycarbonate secondary optics with various color options

• Xicato, COB and MR16 retrofit version available

• Separate order of LED driver available
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Refer to FreePlus Module 

for photometrix

*Please refer to P.13-17 for the 

FreePlus Module Matrix
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White Trim & Black Reflector

White Trim & Silver Reflector

White Trim & Sandblasted Reflector

White Trim & Rose Gold Reflector

Color

Code

82

84

86

89

White Trim & Black Reflector

White Trim & Silver Reflector

White Trim & Sandblasted Reflector

White Trim & Rose Gold Reflector

Color

7Milux LED Collection 7+


